Lynch High School Class of 1960 Scholarship

One (1) \$1,200 scholarship will be awarded to a Harlan County High School Senior.

Criteria:

(1) Applicants should be related to alumni of Lynch High School or closely connected to the Lynch community. (Please designate the name and class of the person(s) to which you are related or the years they attended the Lynch Independent School District.)

Applicant should submit the following:

- An essay of no more than 1,500 words explaining the applicant's connection to Lynch High School or the Lynch community.
- A resume highlighting academics, extra-curricular activities, community service, awards and honors, and other highlights denoting merit to be a scholarship recipient.
- College and/or career plans. If you have not decided then list the top three post-secondary institutions under consideration and the top majors you currently are considering.
- Letters of recommendation from a minimum of one high school teacher or administrator and a minimum of one letter from someone outside the school or district.
- A high school transcript that includes grades and ACT scores;
- A photo to be used for publicity purposes

Note: School attendance and discipline will be considered by the selection committee.

DEADLINE: Due to School Counselor no later than 2:30 p.m. on Friday, January 17, 2020.

Lynch High School Class of 1960 Scholarship

Name	
Address	
Email	
Phone Number	-
Parents or Guardians	_
I (print name) am submitti	ng this application with
accurate information which is to the best of my knowledge	. I authorize scholarship
reviewers/scorers to contact my references, teachers, couns	elors or others to verify
any information I have included. I understand this may incl	lude contacting
organizations for which I have listed as serving through con	mmunity service and
those providing letters of recommendation on my behalf.	
Names (Printed) Date	
Name (Signed)	
If under the age of 18, Please include signature of a parent	or guardian below:
Contact Number	